
DELHI TECHNOI.OGICAL UNIVERSITY
(formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Shahbad Daulatpur, Bawana Road, Delhi-1 10042
(Store & Purchase Branch)

F. No.: DTU/SP/2 1 l 105-031 19-20 312 Dated: 01.03.2024

Tender Notice

Delhi Technological University Invites Bids for procurement of various items as per details given
belowonGeMPortal@)

Dr. Kumar Teotia
Assistant Registrar (S&P)

Copy to:
1.

2.
3.

4.

PA to Registrar: For kind information of Registrar
Concemed HoDs
Head (CC) for uploading on University website
Guard File

SI
No

Department Item Description Qty Bid/RA No. Bid
Submission
Date

1 Electronics &
Communications
Engineering

Digital Storage Oscilloscope 7 GEMI2024IB
14708646

tt-03-2024

2 Electronics &
Communications
Engineering

Designing Software (Optiwave
Photonics & Similation )

1 GEMI2024IB
14704942

t4-03-2024

5 Applied Physics Solar Simulator Unit I GENU2024tB
t4708596

20-03-2024


